
FEMALE  8TH - 5TH GUP HEAVY WEIGHT SPARRING 

Avalon Kim McGill 1st

Miramar Chris Morton 2nd

FEMALE JUNIOR 4TH - 1ST GUP LIGHT WEIGHT SPARRING

Berhampore Rosa Polashek 1st

Kapiti Chloe Parsons 2nd

FEMALE JUNIOR  8TH - 1ST GUP MIDDLE WEIGHT SPARRING

Porirua Shannon Williams 2nd

Kapiti Annaliese Kerkvliet 1st

FEMALE JUNIOR / PEEWEE 4-1 GUP HEAVY WEIGHT SPARRING

Porirua Alicia Chapman 2nd

Porirua Jean Chapman 1st



o

MENS BLACK BELT VETERANS DIVISION
Miramar Lance Brunton 2nd

Brooklyn Alisdair Hamblyn 3rd

Berhampore Dave Oliver 1st

MENS BLACK BELT HYPER / WEIGHT SPARRING DIVISION
Porirua Peter Chapman 1st

Khandallah Nick Eley 2nd

MENS BLACK BELT MIDDLE / HEAVY WEIGHT SPARRING DIVISION
Avalon Byron Cummins 2nd

Miramar Rene Kunz 1st

JUNIOR BOYS HEAVY WEIGHT SPARRING
Miramar Zahi Assaf 1st

Miramar Leo White 2nd

MALE PEEWEE  8TH - 5TH GUP MIDDLE WEIGHT SPARRING
Kapiti Mitchell Craig

Porirua Meseka Lupo 2nd

Porirua Otomalesau Lupo 1st

Porirua Jason Teio 3rd

MALE PEEWEE LIGHT / MIDDLE WEIGHT SPARRING
Miramar Joel Hardwick 2nd

Miramar Mathew Brunton 1st

MALE HEAVY WEIGHT 4TH - 1ST GUP SPARRING
Miramar Elie Assaf

BYE

Brooklyn D'arcy Mellsop 1st

BYE

Brooklyn Trevor Hose

Lower Hutt Sean Lukken 3rd

Brooklyn Emery Ngchie 2nd

BYE

MALE MIDDLE WEIGHT 4TH - 1ST GUP SPARRING

Miramar Andy Wong no show

Porirua Fergie Tearikiaua no show

MALE HYPER WEIGHT 8TH - 5TH GUP SPARRING
Kapiti Andrew Craig 1st

Lower Hutt Shane Pattinson 2nd

MALE VETERAN HEAVY WEIGHT SPARRING 5TH - 1ST GUP
1st Miramar Andrew Hardwick

2nd Avalon Bill Stephens

MALE JUNIOR MIDDLE WEIGHT 8TH - 3RD GUP 
2nd Miramar Allie Pryde Jowsey Khandallah Zane Mels Michael Fox  3rd 

1st Khandallah Zane Melsom Miramar Michael FoxAllie Pryde Jowsey

MALE PEEWEE LIGHT WEIGHT SPARRING 8TH - 5TH GUP
Kapiti Jack Kerkvliet

Porirua Taorai Lupo 3rd

BYE

Porirua Darnell Tearikiaua 2nd

Porirua Pio Lupo

BYE

Porirua Timothy Tato 1st

Miramar Anthony Phai



FEMALE YELLOW & GREEN STRIPE PATTERNS
Porirua Chanelle Tearikiaua
Miramar Melissa Keane

Miramar Chris Morton 1st
Porirua Emma Iafeta

Porirua Emma Iafeta
Kapiti Annaliese Kerkvliet 3rd

Berhampore Minnie Au
Porirua Shannon Williams 2nd

MALE YELLOW & GREEN STRIPE PATTERNS
Miramar Allie Pryde Jowsey
Porirua Darnell Tearikiaua

bye
Kapiti Andrew Craig

Avalon Joseph Hannan
bye

Kapiti Mitchell Craig 1st
Porirua Pio Lupo

Porirua Jason Teio
bye

Kapiti Jack Kerkvliet 3rd
bye

Lower Hutt Shane Pattinson
bye

Porirua Timothy Tato 2nd
bye

FEMALE GREEN & BLUE STRIPE PATTERNS
Khandallah Alana Inglis 2nd

bye

bye
Berhampore Jane Pilkington 3rd

Brooklyn Selena Goh 1st
Khandallah Amy Marshall

bye
Miramar Krystal Hanson



MALE GREEN & BLUE STRIPE PATTERNS
Khandallah Zane Melsom

Porirua Meseka Lupo 2nd

Porirua Otomalesau Lupo 3rd
bye

Brooklyn Craig Burrows
bye

Porirua Taorai Lupo 1st
bye

FEMALE BLUE & RED STRIPE PATTERNS
Porirua Alicia Chapman 2nd

Berhampore Katherine Gilmore

Berhampore Rosa Polashek 3rd
Kapiti Chloe Parsons 1st

MALE BLUE & RED STRIPE PATTERNS

Brooklyn D'arcy Mellsop 1st
bye

Miramar Elie Assaf
bye

Porirua Fergie Tearikiaua
Lower Hutt Jim McKenzie

Miramar Joel Hardwick
Lower Hutt Joshua Ebert

Miramar Michael Fox 3rd
Brooklyn Trevor Hose

Miramar Leo White
Porirua Thomas Chapman

Porirua Thomas Chapman
Miramar Zahi Assaf

bye
Lower Hutt Sean Lukken 2nd

MIXED GENDER RED & BLACK STRIPE PATTERNS
Porirua Jean Chapman 2nd
Miramar Andy Wong

Miramar Andrew Hardwick 3rd
Brooklyn Emery Ngchie 1st



I DAN BLACK BELT PATTERNS
Brooklyn Helen Miller
Miramar Mathew Brunton 2nd

Brooklyn Louise Chan 3rd
Miramar Lance Brunton

Lower Hutt Brendan Kent 1st
United TKD Kane Baigent

Brooklyn Ben Wylie van Erd
bye

II & III DAN BLACK BELT PATTERNS
Brooklyn Alisdair Hamblyn
Porirua Matt Kiernan 2nd

Khandallah Nick Eley 3rd
bye

Porirua Peter Chapman 1st
bye

Miramar Rene Kunz
bye



WOMENS POWER COMPETITION Side kick 3 
Brooklyn Helen Miller 1st

Berhampore Sue Oliver 2nd

MENS POWER COMPETITION Side Kick 4
Lower Hutt Brendan Kent
United TKD Kane Baigent

Miramar Chai Lim
Brooklyn Alisdair Hamblyn 3rd
Porirua Matt Kiernan

Khandallah Nick Eley
Porirua Peter Chapman 2nd
Miramar Rene Kunz 1st

MENS SPECIALTY COMPETITION High Kick 2.4
Lower Hutt Brendan Kent 1st
Brooklyn Ben Wylie van Erd
Porirua Matt Kiernan 2nd

Khandallah Nick Eley
Miramar Rene Kunz 3rd

JUNIOR SPECIALTY COMPETITION
High Kick 2.2

United TKD Kane Baigent 1st
Miramar Mathew Brunton 2nd
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